	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 16-001.5-152FB
	16-001.5-152FB (Aries Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            16-001.5-152FB
		    Manufacturer:
            Aries Electronics
		    Description:
            CABLE 16POS .100 JUMPER 1.5 INCH
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.14747 (This price is for reference only)
		 16-001.5-152FB datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    16-001.5-152FB  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
B20-8000 Twin Industries  BOX ABS 5.3X2.9X1.9" BLACK
1590XXCB Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.72X4.77X1.55" BLUE
1418N4T8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 60X36X8" GREY
VMCGN-120-M3-K Essentra Components  CARD GUIDE VERTICAL MOUNT BLUE
9457850300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
559P9P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-R/A MALE 9POS 3'
1200651694 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4 POS MALE, RA 6M 22 AWG
0281000603 Molex Inc  .100 CABLE JUMPER 281000603
0152670427 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
A3BBA-2018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS20A/ AE20G / ASS20A
A6MMT-6406M TE Connectivity  ADM64T/AE64M/ADM64T
A8MMT-3406M TE Connectivity  ADM34T/AE34M/ADM34T
Q-PTFE-2AWG-02-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 2AWG 48" CLEAR
TFT2008 NA005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE NATURAL 100'
4NFP0C HellermannTyton  SPIRALWRAP .75'' DIA BLACK
181-15109 HellermannTyton  SLOTTED WALL DUCT 1.5X1 W/ADH
CH103AP Cooper Bussmann  ASSEMBLY PINS 3 POLES
IUGNF66-33465-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
991280 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 8A 480VAC 65VDC
UPL11-25778-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-P10-055800-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
104-PR-0.05A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 50MA 250VAC 48VDC
3120-F311-P7T1-W01L-12A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
3130-F130-P7T1-W01Q-0.8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 800MA 250VAC 50VDC
TA45-ABTWF060C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 240VAC 60VDC
03540809ZXGY Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 20A CHASSIS
0LEX00CBX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
0437003.WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V 3A FAST SMD 1206
SR-5H-5A-AP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
SL1003A250SM Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 3PIN 5KA 250V SMD
RUSBF155-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.55A T/R
SAC15-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 23.6VC DO15
1.5KE6.8A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC 1.5KE
SMF7.0AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SOD123FL
MXLLCE75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC CASE1
MAPLAD15KP43CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMD
5KP20HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC P600
P0300EAL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 25V 150A TO-92
P0602ACMCL Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 2CHP 25/50V 500A TO220A
V20E300P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 423V 10KA DISC 20MM
	16-001.5-152FB  keywords
	    	16-001.5-152FB
	16-001.5-152FB  Aries Electronics
	16-001.5-152FB  pdf
	16-001.5-152FB  datasheet
	16-001.5-152FB  price
	16-001.5-152FB  distributor
	electronic components 16-001.5-152FB
	16-001.5-152FB  Cable Assemblies
	16-001.5-152FB  Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
	16-001.5-152FB  CABLE 16POS .100 JUMPER 1.5 INCH
	16-001.5-152FB
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .